Municipality agree to share services as follows:

1. Description and Cost of Services, Materials or Equipment to be shared: Provide details of the 
services, materials or equipment to be shared in the attached standard Schedule A.  The total 
amount of the agreement shall not exceed twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00).  If 
applicable, indicate that the return exchange will be determined at a later date.

2. The Provider's employees shall remain under full supervision and control of the Provider.  The parties 
shall remain fully responsible for their own employees for all matters, including but not limited to,